
1-Oct Fri
4-Oct Mon
6-Oct Wed

11-Oct Mon
13-Oct Wed
15-Oct Fri
18-Oct Mon
20-Oct Wed
25-Oct Mon
27-Oct Wed

Dates are tentative and subject to changes.
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Time AM AM PM

Date 9:00am-11:00am 11:15am-1:15pm 2:15pm-4:15pm
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